EMS-92199B
Revised 05-03
Catalog Section 40
(00-02-0101)Electronic Monitoring Systems
EMS447 / EMS448 Controllers
■ Full Equipment Protection (1)
■ Field Adjustable Parameters (1)
■ First-Out Shutdowns and/or Alarms (1)

•
•
How to Order
To order the EMS use the model number designation diagram below.
Lighting
Blank = default green
RBL = red black lighting
(faceplate reads MEMIS)
Model
EMS447 = 1/4DIN aluminum box
EMS448 = NEMA4X weatherproof
Display
Blank = default LCD
VFD = vacuum fluorescent
Specify Program Number
A94035 = basic program
Custom programming
is available
Case
Blank = non-vented
V = vented case
Clock
Blank = without clock
C = clock function
EMS447 – VFD –RBL– C – V – A94035
Accessories
Required to complete the installation
EMS25TB = Plug-in terminal block assembly
EMS25RM = Rail mount DIN type terminal block
†EMS25CAR2 = Ribbon cable with 2 male D-subminiature connectors
†EMS25CAS = Male connector with 9 ft. (2.74 m) long color coded cable
EMS25MS = Solder type male D-subminiature connector
S449-1 = Relay board instead of S449-3 realy board.
S449-2 = Relay board (EMS447 only)
S449-4 = Relay board (EMS447 only)
†Standard length ribbon cable is 2 ft. (610 mm). Specify in feet for other lengths.
Example: EMS25CAR4 (for 4 feet long).
®
CONTROL SYSTEMS & SERVICES DIVISION
P.O. Box 1819; Rosenberg, Texas 77471; USA
(281) 633-4500  fax (281) 633-4588
e-mail sales@fwmurphy.com
MURPHY DE MEXICO, S.A. DE C.V.
Blvd. Antonio Rocha Cordero 300, Fracción del Aguaje
San Luis Potosí, S.L.P.; México 78384
+52-444-8206264  fax +52-444-8206336
Villahermosa Office +52-993-3162117
e-mail ventas@murphymex.com.mx
FRANK W. MURPHY, LTD.
Church Rd.; Laverstock, Salisbury SP1 1QZ; U.K.
+44 1722 410055  fax +44 1722 410088
e-mail sales@fwmurphy.co.uk
MURPHY SWITCH OF CALIFORNIA
41343 12th Street West
Palmdale, California 93551-1442; USA
(661) 272-4700  fax (661) 947-7570
e-mail sales@murphyswitch.com
In order to consistently bring you the highest quality, full featured products, we reserve the right to change our specifications and designs at any time.
MACQUARRIE CORPORATION
1620 Hume Highway
Campbellfield, Vic 3061; Australia
+61 3 9358-5555  fax +61 3 9358-5558
e-mail murphy@macquarrie.com.au
FWMurphy
P.O. Box 470248
Tulsa, Oklahoma 74147 USA
(918) 317-4100